Town of Banner Elk P. O. Box 2049 Banner Elk, NC 28604

PERMIT FOR PARADE, PICKETLINE OR GROUP DEMONSTRATION

Date: Starting Time: Duration:	
Route:	
Speed of Travel: Mode of Travel:	
Space between person	ons or vehicles:
Other requirements & limitations:	
A Permit for: Fund-raising Picket is hereby granted pursuant to Article VII, Section 70.37 Of the Banner Elk Town Code to:	
NAME:	
This permit shall be carried at all times by: Person in Charge of Activity:	
This permit is not valid in the possession of any other person. The name and or organization that appears on this permit hereby fully and unconditionally releases and discharges the Town of Banner Elk and holds harmless from any liability, actions, suits, claims or injuries to the organization arising out of the execution of this permit.	
Signed:	
Bill Burleson Chief of Police	